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Quiet-

Quiet-Vent Circular Electric Duct Heater
with Room Thermostat and Safety

Sensors

Suitable for use as a controllable post
heater that will increase air temperature
to the rooms, available in 0.6kw,1.2kw,
2.4kw and 3.0kw with sizes including 100,
125, 160, 200 & 250mm

Professional complete unit with wall
mounted temperature sensor, air flow
sensor and internal temperature sensor

The temperature set point is controlled by
a surface wall mounted controller
Contains an internal temperature

regulator that enables fine temperature
control from the wall mounted controller

Features include internal temperature,
wall mounted temperature control and
duct mount air flow sensor

spigot @ |power output |product code

100mm
125mm
160mm
160mm
200mm
250mm

0.6kw
1.2kw
1.2kw
2.4kw
3.0kw
3.0kw

QV-EKA-NI-PTC-100-0.6 PTC/2NTC
QV-EKA-NI-PTC-125-1.2 PTC/2NTC
QV-EKA-NI-PTC-160-1.2 PTC/2NTC
QV-EKA-NI-PTC-160-2.4 PTC/2NTC
QV-EKA-NI-PTC-200-3.0 PTC/2NTC
QV-EKA-NI-PTC-250-3.0 PTC/2NTC



