

Quiet-Vent Circular Electric Duct Heater with Room Thermostat and Safety Sensors



Suitable for use as a controllable post heater that will increase air temperature to the rooms, available in 0.6kw,1.2kw, 2.4kw and 3.0kw with sizes including 100, 125, 160, 200 & 250mm

Professional complete unit with wall mounted temperature sensor, air flow sensor and internal temperature sensor

The temperature set point is controlled by a surface wall mounted controller Contains an internal temperature regulator that enables fine temperature control from the wall mounted controller

Features include internal temperature, wall mounted temperature control and duct mount air flow sensor



spigot ø	power output	product code
100mm	0.6kw	QV-EKA-NI-PTC-100-0.6 PTC/2NTC
125mm	1.2kw	QV-EKA-NI-PTC-125-1.2 PTC/2NTC
160mm	1.2kw	QV-EKA-NI-PTC-160-1.2 PTC/2NTC
160mm	2.4kw	QV-EKA-NI-PTC-160-2.4 PTC/2NTC
200mm	3.0kw	QV-EKA-NI-PTC-200-3.0 PTC/2NTC
250mm	3.0kw	QV-EKA-NI-PTC-250-3.0 PTC/2NTC